DATE

Tue Nov 14

Wed Nov 15

Thu Nov 16

Fri Nov 17

Mon Nov 20

Tue Nov 21

Wed Nov 22

Wed Nov 29

TIME

9.00-9.30
9.30-10.30
10.30-11.30

13.00-15.00

08.30-16.30

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.30

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

13.00-15.00

9.00-10.00
10.00-12.00

13.00-15.00

8.30-16.30

Academic Year 1%t Semester/2017

SCID518 Generic Skills in Science Research
Nov 14 — 29, 2017

Course Orientation
Research and graduate students
Radiation Safety

Fast track to scientific databases (Group 1)

Training Course on Biosafety: BSL1 & BSL2

Intellectual property awareness for graduate students

Scientific papers and critical analysis

Ethics of animal research

How to give a (successful) oral presentation

Public speaking and presentation

Fast track to scientific databases (Group 2)

Electrical Safety
Ethics of research in human subjects

Assignment: Paper Analysis

Training Course on Chemical Safety

L02
LO2
LO2

P114

L02

L02

LO2

L02

LO2

LO2

P114

L02
LO2

LOS

L02

LECTURER

Tavan
Tavan

Danupon
(Chulabhorn Hospital)

Suang

Arunee

Napawan
(Napawan IP Advice)
Jonggonnee

Tepmanas

Ornchuna/ Apailuck
(The New YOU)
Ornchuna/ Apailuck
(The New YOU)

Suang

Tanakorn

Teeratorn
(Ramathibodi Hospital)

Tavan

Soraya

4/28/2015



