Academic Year 1st Semester/2017

SCID518 Generic Skills in Science Research

Nov 14 – 29, 2017

DATE	<u>TIME</u>	TOPIC	<u>ROOM</u>	LECTURER
Tue Nov 14	9.00-9.30	Course Orientation	L02	Tavan
	9.30-10.30	Research and graduate students	L02	Tavan
	10.30-11.30	Radiation Safety	L02	Danupon (Chulabhorn Hospital)
	13.00-15.00	Fast track to scientific databases (Group 1)	<mark>P114</mark>	Suang
Wed Nov 15	08.30-16.30	Training Course on Biosafety: BSL1 & BSL2	L02	Arunee
Thu Nov 16	09.00-10.00	Intellectual property awareness for graduate students	L02	Napawan (Napawan IP Advice)
	10.00-11.30	Scientific papers and critical analysis	L02	Jonggonnee
Fri Nov 17				
Mon Nov 20	9.00-10.00	Ethics of animal research	L02	Tepmanas
	10.00-11.00	How to give a (successful) oral presentation	L02	Ornchuna/ Apailuck
	11.00-12.00	Public speaking and presentation	L02	(The New YOU) Ornchuna/ Apailuck (The New YOU)
	<mark>13.00-15.00</mark>	Fast track to scientific databases (Group 2)	<mark>P114</mark>	Suang
Tue Nov 21	9.00-10.00	Electrical Safety	L02	Tanakorn
	10.00-12.00	Ethics of research in human subjects	L02	Teeratorn (Ramathibodi Hospital)
	13.00-15.00	Assignment: Paper Analysis	<u>L05</u>	Tavan
Wed Nov 22				
Wed Nov 29	8.30-16.30	Training Course on Chemical Safety	L02	Soraya